Newsletter
Athenian Academy Charter School

School is in session:

Latest dismissal from office 2:15pm
KG-3rd Grade 8:00-8:35 AM

Car Line ENDS at 3:10pm!
4th-8th Grade 8:00 -8:15 AM

School Office hours:
Car Circle begins at 8:00 AM 7:45 AM-3:30 PM
Dismissal All Grade 2:40PM

Upcoming Events Feb-May [eliakats

Thursday February 15th- Sweetheart Dance $5

Friday, February 16- School Closed- Non-student day
Monday, February 19- School Closed — Non-Student day
Thursday, February 22- Class Pictures & 8th Grade Graduation Pictures
Friday, March 8- End of Third Quarter

Saturday, March 10- 17- Spring Break Holiday - Schools Closed for staff and

students
Monday, March 18- Classes resume m
Tuesday, March 26- Spring Pictures New students or those still needing AN HOTAG STIEN

pictures

Friday, March 29- School Closed for staff and students

Friday, April 26- Schools closed for students and staff

Friday May 17- 8th Grade Prom Dance

Friday May 24- 8th Grade Graduation and 8th Graders Last day of School
Monday, May 27- Memorial Day — School Closed

Wednesday, May 29- Last day for all students-Students released 11:00am
Thursday, May 30- Last day for staff

060

The Athenian Academy Board of Directors has approved the following teachers as Out of Field.

Out of Fields are as follows: Nicole Butler- Gifted




